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Women / 3A / 3A S8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan McIntosh351
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.150 8.6758.800 35.775
2 1 3 4 1 

1 

Paige DeBautte359
SportsRock

8.700 9.075 8.8009.075 35.650
6T 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Markiewicz312
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 7.850 8.9008.575 34.800
1 5 5 1 3 

3 

Hannah Riley318
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.800 8.5508.750 34.000
4 6 4 5 4 

4 

Hannah Johns381
Florida Flips

8.600 8.025 8.3758.875 33.875
8 3 2 6 5 

5 

Kat Sanders380
Southern Starz

8.800 8.000 8.8007.600 33.200
5 4 7 2T 6 

6 

Cassie Moyer315
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 7.300 8.0257.450 31.875
3 7 8 9 7 

7 

Layla Henson388
Florida Flips

8.700 6.750 8.1758.125 31.750
6T 10 6 7 8 

8 

Amailia Martin332
Bay City

8.300 7.175 8.0507.250 30.775
10 8 9 8 9 

9 

Kaylee King331
Bay City

8.500 6.800 7.3507.050 29.700
9 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A S8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Abbadessa323
Top Contenders

9.300 9.200 9.0759.125 36.700
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rylee Brown360
Bay City

9.125 9.100 8.9258.900 36.050
4 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Isabel Arreola328
Aerial Stars

9.150 9.075 8.8008.900 35.925
3 3 3T 5T 3 

3 

Abigail Sallings337
Top Contenders

9.325 8.825 8.9758.750 35.875
1 4 5 3 4 

4 

Kylie Thomas340
Southern Starz

8.800 8.175 8.8009.275 35.050
7 5 1 5T 5 

5 

Gracie Bane302
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.975 9.0508.575 34.450
6 7 6 2 6 

6 

Brooke Glazener334
Bayside - FL

8.900 8.000 8.5008.375 33.775
5 6 8 8 7 

7 

Abigail Tickett321
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.425 8.7008.200 33.025
8 8 9 7 8 

8 

Lila McMorris314
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 6.650 8.2508.400 31.950
9 10 7 9 9 

9 

Jaci Byrd383
Florida Flips

8.500 6.900 8.2007.400 31.000
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A S8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Goode324
Top Contenders

9.400 8.250 9.1009.400 36.150
2 5 1 2 1 

1 

Kally Henson384
Florida Flips

9.150 8.925 8.9509.000 36.025
6 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Kyana Fernandez355
Power Tumble

9.500 8.800 8.9258.725 35.950
1 2 6 4 3 

3 

Victoria Zinatelli354
Power Tumble

9.100 8.550 8.8759.000 35.525
7T 4 2T 6 4 

4 

Grace Smith319
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.675 8.7008.300 34.875
4 3 7 9 5 

5 

Baye Borisoff322
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.650 9.2008.825 34.575
9 8 4 1 6 

6 

Emma Joyal393
Aerial Stars

9.250 7.575 8.7508.750 34.325
3 9T 5 8 7 

7 

Megan Bishop304
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.000 8.7758.125 34.075
5 6 9 7 8 

8 

Elizabeth Rickert317
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 7.825 8.9008.200 33.725
10 7 8 5 9 

9 

Abbi Dressback305
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 7.575 8.4507.500 32.625
7T 9T 10 10 10 

10 

Reese Woodruff348
Bayside - FL

8.675 6.175 7.9006.700 29.450
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A S8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Frisby329
SportsRock

9.450 9.450 9.5009.350 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Smith327
Florida Flips

9.250 8.850 9.2008.875 36.175
3T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Aaliyah Flores309
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.675 8.8008.825 35.650
2 4 5 4 3 

3 

Vanesa Gomez398
Power Tumble

9.200 8.875 8.7758.475 35.325
5 2 8 5 4 

4 

Ashlyn Going310
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 7.700 8.6258.850 34.425
3T 8 3T 6T 5 

5 

Lauren Hare382
Florida Flips

9.050 8.350 8.2758.500 34.175
7 5 7 11 6 

6 

Lauren Lovell358
Southern Starz

8.600 8.300 8.5258.625 34.050
11 6 6 9 7 

7 

Emily Schlitt338
Bayside - FL

8.625 7.925 8.3758.850 33.775
10 7 3T 10 8 

8 

Alexis Smith376
Bay City

9.100 7.575 8.8258.225 33.725
6 10 9T 3 9 

9 

Sara Parksvold316
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.650 8.6258.175 33.300
8 9 11 6T 10 

10 

Abbey Kantzler350
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 7.150 8.6008.225 32.625
9 11 9T 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A S9 grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Bryant336
Bayside - FL

9.050 9.075 8.2008.650 34.975
1 1 4 9 1 

1 

Emily Alvis301
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.400 8.4758.925 34.675
2T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Sydney Masi313
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.900 8.8258.775 34.350
4T 4 2T 2 3 

3 

Grace Smith352
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 8.175 8.2508.500 33.750
6 3 5 8 4 

4 

Evelyn Saba377
Bay City

8.650 7.275 8.9008.450 33.275
8 6 6 1 5 

5 

Katelyn Crews357
Southern Starz

8.700 7.050 8.5008.775 33.025
7 8 2T 3T 6 

6 

Leah Bishop303
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.200 8.4508.100 32.600
4T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Kerstin Sesti342
Bayside - FL

8.875 7.675 8.4006.750 31.700
2T 5 9 7 8T

8T

Lauren Faria308
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 6.900 8.5007.700 31.700
9 9 8 3T 8T

8T

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2012 Gasparilla Fall Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/14/2012 1:53:06 PM

Women / 3A / 3A S9 grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heaven Davidson368
Southern Starz

9.550 9.125 9.1259.125 36.925
1 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Ellise Boling361
SportsRock

8.550 9.175 9.3259.250 36.300
10 1 2 1 2 

2 

Tristan Nerove374
Florida Flips

9.100 9.075 8.9009.000 36.075
4 3 4 7 3 

3 

Mikayla Baker330
Aerial Stars

8.750 8.800 9.1259.375 36.050
9 7 1 2T 4 

4 

Sofia Andrade353
Power Tumble

8.875 8.950 8.9258.775 35.525
8 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Belen Fernandez356
Power Tumble

9.150 9.025 8.4508.600 35.225
3 4 7 10 6 

6 

Jacqueline Vermette300
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.200 8.9258.975 35.100
6T 9 5 5T 7 

7 

Jessie Turner320
Top Contenders

9.325 7.900 9.0258.400 34.650
2 10 8 4 8 

8 

Jacqueline Jones326
Top Contenders

9.000 8.700 8.6508.100 34.450
6T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Ryen Kowalczyk347
Bayside - FL

9.075 8.900 8.8507.050 33.875
5 6 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A S9 grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Pilon370
Florida Flips

9.000 8.900 9.0509.200 36.150
5 5 2 2 1 

1 

Anna McKinney369
Southern Starz

9.025 9.100 8.9758.900 36.000
3T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Ruth Ann Fisher346
Bayside - FL

9.250 9.000 8.7008.950 35.900
1 4 4 8 3 

3 

Katie Johnsen325
Top Contenders

8.950 9.250 9.2008.475 35.875
6T 1 8 1 4 

4 

Erianne Aberin363
Bay City

9.025 8.425 8.9259.450 35.825
3T 7 1 4 5 

5 

Kelly Ferguson362
SportsRock

9.100 8.875 8.8259.000 35.800
2 6 3 5T 6 

6 

Maci Hart372
Southern Starz

8.900 9.025 8.8258.550 35.300
8 3 7 5T 7 

7 

Filippa Falz385
Florida Flips

8.350 8.375 8.6758.650 34.050
10 8 6 9 8 

8 

Hannah Simon366
Southern Starz

8.950 7.825 8.7258.400 33.900
6T 10 9 7 9 

9 

Anna Deines386
Florida Flips

8.850 8.300 8.1008.200 33.450
9 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A S9 grp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crystal Lopez379
Southern Starz

9.375 8.800 9.2509.250 36.675
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Iliana Ruiz373
Southern Starz

9.125 9.150 9.0758.875 36.225
3T 1T 4T 3 2 

2 

Emily Hansen387
Florida Flips

9.025 9.150 8.9258.625 35.725
6T 1T 6 5 3 

3 

Alysa Estrada365
Southern Starz

9.300 9.100 9.1508.100 35.650
2 3 10 2 4 

4 

McKenna Burke345
Bayside - FL

8.875 8.950 8.4258.600 34.850
8 4 7 9T 5 

5 

Shaeley Mass378
Southern Starz

9.100 7.650 9.0258.975 34.750
5 9 2 4 6 

6 

Emily Bertrand375
Bay City

8.500 8.925 8.7258.400 34.550
10 5 9 7 7 

7 

Mary Gunter349
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 7.800 8.6758.875 34.475
3T 8 4T 8 8 

8 

Anni Heilman364
Florida Flips

8.800 7.925 8.4258.950 34.100
9 7 3 9T 9 

9 

Kaylee Zimmerman367
Southern Starz

9.025 7.375 8.8758.475 33.750
6T 10 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock 3AS 110.275 27.250 27.700 27.675 27.650
13 1 1

2 Top Contenders 3AS 109.975 28.050 27.275 27.275 27.375
21 2 2

3 Power Tumble 3AS 107.750 27.750 26.775 26.500 26.725
32 3 4

4 Aerial Stars 3AS 106.300 27.150 25.450 27.025 26.675
44 4 3
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz 3AL 110.775 28.225 27.375 27.650 27.525
11 1 1

2 Florida Flips 3AL 109.050 27.500 27.150 27.200 27.200
23 2 2

3 LaFleur's Largo 3AL 108.525 28.075 26.500 26.775 27.175
32 4 4

4 Bay City 3AL 107.250 27.250 26.450 26.800 26.750
45 5 3

5 Bayside - FL 3AL 106.900 27.375 27.025 26.450 26.050
54 3 5
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